
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOCIATION; Legal Seq= 1;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199904200001
67721

04/20/1999
02:40:59

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee MORTGAGE HORTON,
TAMMI

21 105 Lot#:128
Book:21
Pg:105

199907290003
16431

07/29/1999
10:12:18

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee MORTGAGE CLYBURN,
MARK A

22 67 Lot#:200
Book:22 Pg:67

199912080004
96781

12/08/1999
01:05:35

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

20 112 199912080004
96771

Lot#:4 Book:20
Pg:112
Desc:1999-
49677

199903090000
99091

03/09/1999
01:07:14

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

9 106 199903090000
99081

Lot#:48 Book:9
Pg:106
Desc:1999-
09908

199903090000
99081

03/09/1999
01:07:12

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee MORTGAGE STINSON,
TERRY W

9 106 Lot#:48 Book:9
Pg:106

199903220001
17871

03/22/1999
10:45:04

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee MORTGAGE STINSON,
TERRY W

9 106 Lot#:48 Book:9
Pg:106


