Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION; Legal Seq= 1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199904200001 67721	04/20/1999 02:40:59	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HORTON, TAMMI			21	105		Lot#:128 Book:21 Pg:105
199907290003 16431	07/29/1999 10:12:18	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLYBURN, MARK A			22	67		Lot#:200 Book:22 Pg:67
199912080004 96781	12/08/1999 01:05:35	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO INC			20	112	199912080004 96771	Lot#:4 Book:20 Pg:112 Desc:1999- 49677
199903090000 99091	03/09/1999 01:07:14	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			9	106	199903090000 99081	Lot#:48 Book:9 Pg:106 Desc:1999- 09908
199903090000 99081	03/09/1999 01:07:12	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STINSON, TERRY W			9	106		Lot#:48 Book:9 Pg:106
199903220001 17871	03/22/1999 10:45:04	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STINSON, TERRY W			9	106		Lot#:48 Book:9 Pg:106